
  
   JD 21 PLOT1 10-11Ans 

 DIJON
 12 mars 2023 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

 [Cotation FFN] 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Dames - (11 Ans : 11 ans) [J1 : Di 12/03/2023 - R1]

 1.  Lise ROCHA  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  41.38  355 pts 
 2.  Lison ROUSSEL  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  43.13  288 pts 
 3.  Hind DERDABI  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  43.34  281 pts 
 4.  Romane SOUVERBIE  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  44.78  232 pts 
 5.  Noémie DAUPHIN  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  45.04  224 pts 
 6.  Anna GUILLEMIN  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  45.60  207 pts 
 7.  Anais FOL  2012  FRA  CN BEAUNE  45.68  204 pts 
 8.  Inès FATIEN  2012  FRA  CN BEAUNE  46.13  191 pts 
 9.  Inès DENETRE  2012  FRA  CN BEAUNE  46.28  186 pts 

 10.  Ines KEDDAR  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  47.43  155 pts 
 11.  Louison BRAUX-CHAPUSOT  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  47.77  146 pts 
 12.  Lilou SIROT  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  48.65  124 pts 
 13.  Maélyne CALAIS  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  50.91  77 pts 
 14.  Chiara SIMONOT  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  53.76  33 pts 
 15.  Lola MAUSSION  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  54.22  28 pts 
 16.  Elina SARRE  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  54.57  24 pts 
 17.  Kelly DIKUTA MFILA  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  55.17  18 pts 
 18.  Ines ARANDA  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  55.45  16 pts 
 19.  Selena BOURDIN  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  58.71  1 pt 
 20.  Léonie JULIEN  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  59.08  1 pt 
 21.  Gaby VILLEDIEU  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:00.66  1 pt 
 22.  Lena PITAULT  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:02.87  1 pt 
 23.  Lila BEGRAND  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:03.28  1 pt 
 24.  Lila ANGOUR  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:04.56  1 pt 
 25.  Nisa YOL  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:06.31  1 pt 
 26.  Lise WAGNER  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:06.38  1 pt 
 27.  Méline MAILLARD  2012  FRA  CN BEAUNE  1:06.59  1 pt 
 28.  Lilia KIMBER  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:07.44  1 pt 
 29.  Alice MOSSÉ HENRY  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:08.23  1 pt 
 30.  Nayélie BARBOSA  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:08.60  1 pt 
 31.  Emma THIBAUDIN  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:08.75  1 pt 
 32.  Manon MATHIEU  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:09.39  1 pt 
 33.  Agathe CAVIN  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:14.36  1 pt 
 34.  Yasmine RHOURIBI  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:14.48  1 pt 
 35.  Radia MERABET  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:25.78  1 pt 
 36.  Margot LOMPRÉ  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:49.75  1 pt 
 ---  Juliette BRACONNIER  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Judith PETIT  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Lina SI YAKOUB  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Mathilde TAUPIN  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Flora VIOLOT GUILLEMARD  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Dames - (10 Ans : 10 ans) [J1 : Di 12/03/2023 - R2]

 1.  Suzon DUPORT  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  41.20  362 pts 
 2.  Chiara BERNARDOT  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  46.43  182 pts 
 3.  Lylou DERVIER  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  47.71  148 pts 
 4.  Lilia MALEK  2013  FRA  CN BEAUNE  48.17  136 pts 
 5.  Evey BENETEAU  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  48.23  134 pts 
 6.  Victoire AMIOT  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  48.94  118 pts 
 7.  Lola FRANCOIS  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  49.03  116 pts 
 8.  Soline GAY  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  49.35  108 pts 
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   JD 21 PLOT1 10-11Ans 

 DIJON
 12 mars 2023 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 50 Nage Libre Dames - (10 Ans : 10 ans) [J1 : Di 12/03/2023 - R2]

 9.  Méline LEMOYNE  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  50.75  80 pts 
 10.  Ariane KABLITZ  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  51.84  61 pts 
 11.  Thaîs DELEVAL  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  52.31  53 pts 
 12.  Neyla EL ABBOUNI  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  55.55  15 pts 
 13.  Marion MESSINEO--LOUIS  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  55.75  13 pts 
 14.  Jeanne SEIGNEZ  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  57.42  4 pts 
 15.  Anna BIGAND  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  57.43  4 pts 
 16.  Kirsten ANGLOMA CHAUME  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  57.80  2 pts 
 17.  Tiya FERNANDES  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  59.62  1 pt 
 18.  Inès GUETTICHE  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:00.01  1 pt 
 19.  Audrey TOUSSAINT  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:00.76  1 pt 
 20.  Manon MONIN  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:01.23  1 pt 
 21.  Lilou CLEMENT  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:02.97  1 pt 
 22.  Alix ANDRE  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:07.47  1 pt 
 23.  Ondine MAGNIEN  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:11.55  1 pt 
 24.  Inaya ATTOUMANI  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:12.93  1 pt 
 25.  Lyna HADJOUTI  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:13.59  1 pt 
 26.  Mathilde BIANCHI  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:18.49  1 pt 
 27.  Elsa MICHEL  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:18.50  1 pt 
 28.  Johaïna OMARI  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:19.88  1 pt 
 29.  Azra KOC  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:20.26  1 pt 
 30.  Julia SEBELON  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:28.55  1 pt 
 31.  Samar KIOUR  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:33.10  1 pt 
 ---  Kim BAUDET  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Annaelle CHARVET  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Maissa ECHAHRI  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Téa JACOB  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Victoire MAGNIER  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Lucie MINASSO  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Aaron NETO  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Berenice SOLNON  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Dos Dames - (11 Ans : 11 ans) [J1 : Di 12/03/2023 - R1]

 1.  Lison ROUSSEL  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  42.58  583 pts 
 2.  Anna GUILLEMIN  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  45.07  488 pts 
 3.  Lise ROCHA  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  47.63  400 pts 
 4.  Romane SOUVERBIE  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  48.38  376 pts 
 5.  Inès DENETRE  2012  FRA  CN BEAUNE  51.25  290 pts 
 6.  Louison BRAUX-CHAPUSOT  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  52.50  256 pts 
 7.  Lola MAUSSION  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  52.58  254 pts 
 8.  Anais FOL  2012  FRA  CN BEAUNE  52.67  252 pts 
 9.  Noémie DAUPHIN  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  52.84  247 pts 

 10.  Inès FATIEN  2012  FRA  CN BEAUNE  53.31  235 pts 
 11.  Ines KEDDAR  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  55.00  195 pts 
 12.  Maélyne CALAIS  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  55.34  187 pts 
 13.  Kelly DIKUTA MFILA  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  55.80  177 pts 
 14.  Lilou SIROT  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  58.03  131 pts 
 15.  Chiara SIMONOT  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  58.13  130 pts 
 16.  Hind DERDABI  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  58.72  119 pts 
 17.  Gayane ADAMYAN  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  58.92  115 pts 
 18.  Lena PITAULT  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  59.86  99 pts 
 19.  Lila BEGRAND  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:00.34  92 pts 
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   JD 21 PLOT1 10-11Ans 

 DIJON
 12 mars 2023 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 50 Dos Dames - (11 Ans : 11 ans) [J1 : Di 12/03/2023 - R1]

 20.  Ines ARANDA  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:01.17  79 pts 
 21.  Selena BOURDIN  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:01.94  68 pts 
 22.  Maelle SIRE  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:02.56  60 pts 
 23.  Inès FUZEAU  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:03.30  51 pts 
 24.  Enora HOUZE  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:04.25  40 pts 
 25.  Julia LEBLEUX  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:04.34  40 pts 
 26.  Gaby VILLEDIEU  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:04.78  35 pts 
 27.  Emma THIBAUDIN  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:05.50  28 pts 
 28.  Léonie JULIEN  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:06.16  23 pts 
 29.  Lise WAGNER  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:07.98  11 pts 
 30.  Méline MAILLARD  2012  FRA  CN BEAUNE  1:09.00  6 pts 
 31.  Nayélie BARBOSA  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:10.34  2 pts 
 32.  Capucine MILOT  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:10.39  2 pts 
 33.  Marina BARRIEZ  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:10.56  1 pt 
 34.  Manon MATHIEU  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:10.75  1 pt 
 35.  Lilia KIMBER  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:11.38  1 pt 
 36.  Nisa YOL  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:12.51  1 pt 
 37.  Nada Rayhane ZERZOURI  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:12.52  1 pt 
 38.  Yasmine RHOURIBI  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:12.88  1 pt 
 39.  Alice MOSSÉ HENRY  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:17.38  1 pt 
 40.  Agathe CAVIN  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:21.91  1 pt 
 41.  Radia MERABET  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:31.13  1 pt 
 ---  Judith PETIT  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Lina SI YAKOUB  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Mathilde TAUPIN  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Flora VIOLOT GUILLEMARD  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Dos Dames - (10 Ans : 10 ans) [J1 : Di 12/03/2023 - R2]

 1.  Suzon DUPORT  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  48.99  356 pts 
 2.  Ariane KABLITZ  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  50.07  324 pts 
 3.  Chiara BERNARDOT  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  50.30  317 pts 
 4.  Lilia MALEK  2013  FRA  CN BEAUNE  51.99  270 pts 
 5.  Méline LEMOYNE  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  52.31  261 pts 
 6.  Soline GAY  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  52.69  251 pts 
 7.  Neyla EL ABBOUNI  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  53.81  223 pts 
 8.  Victoire AMIOT  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  54.42  208 pts 
 9.  Lylou DERVIER  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  54.83  199 pts 

 10.  Thaîs DELEVAL  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  55.06  193 pts 
 11.  Lola FRANCOIS  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  55.54  182 pts 
 12.  Evey BENETEAU  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  56.94  153 pts 
 13.  Azra KOC  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  58.93  115 pts 
 14.  Manon MONIN  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  59.31  108 pts 
 15.  Jeanne SEIGNEZ  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  59.37  107 pts 
 16.  Marion MESSINEO--LOUIS  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  59.83  100 pts 
 17.  Kirsten ANGLOMA CHAUME  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:03.03  54 pts 
 18.  Inaya ATTOUMANI  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:03.53  48 pts 
 19.  Anna BIGAND  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:03.66  47 pts 
 20.  Alix ANDRE  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:04.88  34 pts 
 21.  Tiya FERNANDES  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:04.93  34 pts 
 22.  Lilou CLEMENT  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:05.28  30 pts 
 23.  Audrey TOUSSAINT  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:06.13  23 pts 
 24.  Adélie SANCHEZ  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:07.65  13 pts 
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   JD 21 PLOT1 10-11Ans 

 DIJON
 12 mars 2023 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 50 Dos Dames - (10 Ans : 10 ans) [J1 : Di 12/03/2023 - R2]

 25.  Lyna HADJOUTI  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:08.40  9 pts 
 26.  Inès GUETTICHE  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:08.60  8 pts 
 27.  Mathilde BIANCHI  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:10.21  2 pts 
 28.  Chloé BOURGEOT  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:11.54  1 pt 
 29.  Ondine MAGNIEN  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:15.09  1 pt 
 30.  Charlie GESSEAUME PUKALLUS  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:17.12  1 pt 
 31.  Elsa MICHEL  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:17.57  1 pt 
 32.  Ann Marie KESHEN  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:18.30  1 pt 
 33.  Julia BOSSIN  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:20.34  1 pt 
 34.  Jasmine-Emma BEGUE  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:21.61  1 pt 
 35.  Julia SEBELON  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:22.31  1 pt 
 36.  Apolline PRIEUR  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:22.45  1 pt 
 37.  Johaïna OMARI  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:26.19  1 pt 
 38.  Léana BENEY  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:28.43  1 pt 
 39.  Samar KIOUR  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:34.25  1 pt 
 40.  Clémence SCHAEFFER  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:41.86  1 pt 
 ---  Kim BAUDET  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Maissa ECHAHRI  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Téa JACOB  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Eve LE GOFF  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Victoire MAGNIER  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Lucie MINASSO  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Aaron NETO  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Berenice SOLNON  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Brasse Dames - (11 Ans : 11 ans) [J1 : Di 12/03/2023 - R1]

 1.  Lison ROUSSEL  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  51.00  418 pts 
 2.  Ines KEDDAR  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  52.90  359 pts 
 3.  Inès DENETRE  2012  FRA  CN BEAUNE  53.56  339 pts 
 4.  Louison BRAUX-CHAPUSOT  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  56.17  267 pts 
 5.  Anna GUILLEMIN  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  56.54  258 pts 
 6.  Lola MAUSSION  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  56.56  257 pts 
 7.  Lise ROCHA  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  57.84  226 pts 
 8.  Anais FOL  2012  FRA  CN BEAUNE  58.44  212 pts 
 9.  Lilou SIROT  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  59.35  191 pts 

 10.  Margot LOMPRÉ  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:00.03  177 pts 
 11.  Chiara SIMONOT  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:01.68  144 pts 
 12.  Inès FATIEN  2012  FRA  CN BEAUNE  1:02.20  134 pts 
 13.  Hind DERDABI  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:04.22  99 pts 
 14.  Gaby VILLEDIEU  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:04.66  93 pts 
 15.  Selena BOURDIN  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:06.93  61 pts 
 16.  Alice MOSSÉ HENRY  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:08.59  42 pts 
 17.  Lise WAGNER  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:09.09  37 pts 
 18.  Inès FUZEAU  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:15.72  1 pt 
 19.  Enora HOUZE  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:16.03  1 pt 
 20.  Nisa YOL  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:17.88  1 pt 
 21.  Léonie JULIEN  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:20.34  1 pt 
 22.  Lena PITAULT  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:23.13  1 pt 
 23.  Capucine MILOT  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:23.34  1 pt 
 24.  Lilia KIMBER  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:23.41  1 pt 
 25.  Manon MATHIEU  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:36.78  1 pt 
 26.  Yasmine RHOURIBI  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:39.34  1 pt 
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   JD 21 PLOT1 10-11Ans 

 DIJON
 12 mars 2023 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 50 Brasse Dames - (11 Ans : 11 ans) [J1 : Di 12/03/2023 - R1]

 27.  Nada Rayhane ZERZOURI  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:44.16  1 pt 
 28.  Marina BARRIEZ  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:51.29  1 pt 
 ---  Lila BEGRAND  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Noémie DAUPHIN  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Judith PETIT  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Lina SI YAKOUB  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Romane SOUVERBIE  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Mathilde TAUPIN  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Flora VIOLOT GUILLEMARD  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Brasse Dames - (10 Ans : 10 ans) [J1 : Di 12/03/2023 - R2]

 1.  Lola FRANCOIS  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  51.25  410 pts 
 2.  Ariane KABLITZ  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  54.30  318 pts 
 3.  Soline GAY  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  55.89  275 pts 
 4.  Anna BIGAND  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  55.90  274 pts 
 5.  Brunehilde BACONNET  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  58.59  208 pts 
 6.  Suzon DUPORT  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  59.01  199 pts 
 7.  Marion MESSINEO--LOUIS  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  59.13  196 pts 
 8.  Victoire AMIOT  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  59.29  193 pts 
 9.  Thaîs DELEVAL  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  59.59  186 pts 

 10.  Lylou DERVIER  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  59.87  180 pts 
 11.  Méline LEMOYNE  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:01.47  148 pts 
 12.  Evey BENETEAU  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:02.73  124 pts 
 13.  Chiara BERNARDOT  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:03.61  109 pts 
 14.  Lilia MALEK  2013  FRA  CN BEAUNE  1:03.69  108 pts 
 15.  Audrey TOUSSAINT  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:05.73  77 pts 
 16.  Manon MONIN  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:06.21  70 pts 
 17.  Alix ANDRE  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:09.84  30 pts 
 18.  Neyla EL ABBOUNI  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:10.30  27 pts 
 19.  Jeanne SEIGNEZ  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:10.61  24 pts 
 20.  Kirsten ANGLOMA CHAUME  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:11.36  19 pts 
 21.  Chloé BOURGEOT  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:11.60  17 pts 
 22.  Lilou CLEMENT  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:16.25  1 pt 
 23.  Tiya FERNANDES  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:19.10  1 pt 
 24.  Lyna HADJOUTI  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:24.74  1 pt 
 25.  Inès GUETTICHE  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:25.04  1 pt 
 26.  Azra KOC  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:27.02  1 pt 
 27.  Johaïna OMARI  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:29.66  1 pt 
 28.  Elsa MICHEL  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:33.87  1 pt 
 29.  Julia SEBELON  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:35.48  1 pt 
 30.  Julia BOSSIN  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:37.54  1 pt 
 31.  Samar KIOUR  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  2:20.97  1 pt 
 ---  Kim BAUDET  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Annaelle CHARVET  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Maissa ECHAHRI  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Téa JACOB  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Eve LE GOFF  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Berenice SOLNON  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs - (11 Ans : 11 ans) [J1 : Di 12/03/2023 - R1]

 1.  Thibaut PARIS  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  37.45  412 pts 
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   JD 21 PLOT1 10-11Ans 

 DIJON
 12 mars 2023 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs - (11 Ans : 11 ans) [J1 : Di 12/03/2023 - R1]

 2.  Oscar JOBLOT  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  38.97  350 pts 
 3.  Gustave PETIT  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  41.03  275 pts 
 4.  Timothé SUDRES  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  46.74  114 pts 
 5.  Elio CHAUVENET  2012  FRA  CN BEAUNE  47.50  97 pts 
 6.  Aymeric MANDON  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  48.00  87 pts 
 7.  Louis LORENZINI  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  49.00  69 pts 
 8.  Eliott MOSSON  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  50.94  40 pts 
 9.  Tayeb MAHMOUDI  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  51.16  37 pts 

 10.  Mathéo REBOUILLEAU  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  51.23  36 pts 
 11.  Nathael HILAIRE  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  52.20  25 pts 
 12.  Thomas IVANOV  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  52.94  18 pts 
 13.  Jules BUGHIN  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  53.09  17 pts 
 14.  Loïs KHARBECHE  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  53.39  14 pts 
 15.  Tom BERNARD  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  53.45  14 pts 
 16.  Livier PARENT  2012  FRA  CN BEAUNE  54.31  8 pts 
 17.  Daniel PIRUMIAN  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  56.63  1 pt 
 18.  Luca BURCA  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  59.07  1 pt 
 19.  Antoine GENESSI  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  59.97  1 pt 
 19.  Timothee POMI  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  59.97  1 pt 
 21.  Louis PAUTHENET  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:04.50  1 pt 
 22.  Antonin CHOCHON LATOUCHE  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:06.29  1 pt 
 23.  Abel SOURRIEU  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:06.41  1 pt 
 24.  Mathieu GENESSI  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:07.35  1 pt 
 25.  Antoine GAMBA  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:08.78  1 pt 
 26.  Raphaël PAUL JABER  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:12.98  1 pt 
 27.  Matteo DA COSTA  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:13.23  1 pt 
 28.  Yassir KAUCH  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:13.40  1 pt 
 29.  Milo MOINGEON  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:13.72  1 pt 
 30.  Pacôme JACQUIER  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:14.98  1 pt 
 31.  Gabriel KARADAS  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:20.07  1 pt 
 32.  Ilyass BERCHANE  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:23.43  1 pt 
 33.  Théo NETO COUTO  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:24.88  1 pt 
 34.  Gabriel PAQUET  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:28.13  1 pt 
 35.  Alexis FRAIGNEAU  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:45.81  1 pt 
 ---  Tom LOFFREDO  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Oscar MONNERET  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Tom RIQUEMBOURG  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs - (10 Ans : 10 ans) [J1 : Di 12/03/2023 - R2]

 1.  Hadrien LAPERGUE  2013  FRA  CN BEAUNE  43.81  188 pts 
 2.  Alexandru-Casian CIOBANU CIUREA  2013  ROU  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  44.12  179 pts 
 3.  Joshua CHAUMIER  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  44.18  177 pts 
 4.  David ADAMYAN  2013  ARM  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  52.44  22 pts 
 5.  Maxence PANSIOT  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  53.11  16 pts 
 6.  Esteban BOIDOT  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  57.44  1 pt 
 7.  Arsène GUENIN  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  58.40  1 pt 
 8.  Alex CHANEL  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  59.53  1 pt 
 9.  Augustin EVRARD  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:00.32  1 pt 

 10.  Nassym EL MEZAITI  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:01.28  1 pt 
 11.  Giulian MOUGEOT  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:03.20  1 pt 
 12.  Timothée DESPLANCHES  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:05.30  1 pt 
 13.  Morgan LOMBARD  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:06.69  1 pt 
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   JD 21 PLOT1 10-11Ans 

 DIJON
 12 mars 2023 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs - (10 Ans : 10 ans) [J1 : Di 12/03/2023 - R2]

 14.  Jérémy COLLIN  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:09.53  1 pt 
 15.  Elie MOTUS  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:10.29  1 pt 
 16.  Hugo JOLY  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:16.61  1 pt 
 17.  Luc BEYAZGUN  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:21.11  1 pt 
 18.  Cyriaque GAUTHIER--LEGROS  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:23.04  1 pt 
 19.  Adam DIMASSI  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:29.07  1 pt 
 20.  Milo FOIS  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:33.81  1 pt 
 21.  Zakaria AMEZIANE  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:40.05  1 pt 
 ---  Souleyman BOUZALGUI  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Théo GUILLOT  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Camille MERCET  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Moslim RAMI  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Dos Messieurs - (11 Ans : 11 ans) [J1 : Di 12/03/2023 - R1]

 1.  Aymeric MANDON  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  41.25  471 pts 
 2.  Thibaut PARIS  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  44.90  342 pts 
 3.  Oscar JOBLOT  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  47.07  275 pts 
 4.  Gustave PETIT  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  47.47  264 pts 
 5.  Timothee POMI  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  50.96  174 pts 
 6.  Timothé SUDRES  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  51.16  169 pts 
 7.  Louis LORENZINI  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  52.06  149 pts 
 8.  Elio CHAUVENET  2012  FRA  CN BEAUNE  54.02  110 pts 
 9.  Jules BUGHIN  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  54.98  93 pts 

 10.  Mathéo REBOUILLEAU  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  56.71  66 pts 
 11.  Thomas IVANOV  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  57.07  61 pts 
 12.  Eliott MOSSON  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  57.75  52 pts 
 13.  Tayeb MAHMOUDI  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  58.26  46 pts 
 14.  Tom BERNARD  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  58.47  44 pts 
 15.  Daniel PIRUMIAN  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  59.88  29 pts 
 16.  Alexis FRAIGNEAU  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:00.00  28 pts 
 17.  Loïs KHARBECHE  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:00.57  23 pts 
 18.  Livier PARENT  2012  FRA  CN BEAUNE  1:00.69  22 pts 
 19.  Antoine GAMBA  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:01.26  17 pts 
 20.  Abel SOURRIEU  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:02.89  7 pts 
 21.  Maxime OTTIN-PECCHIO  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:02.93  7 pts 
 22.  Naël VOYE  2012  FRA  CN NUITS-ST-GEORGES  1:03.68  4 pts 
 23.  Antoine GENESSI  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:04.74  1 pt 
 24.  Luca BURCA  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:05.97  1 pt 
 25.  Pacôme JACQUIER  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:08.28  1 pt 
 26.  Antonin CHOCHON LATOUCHE  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:08.78  1 pt 
 27.  Yassir KAUCH  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:09.31  1 pt 
 28.  Milo MOINGEON  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:09.47  1 pt 
 29.  Louis PAUTHENET  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:10.94  1 pt 
 30.  Mathieu GENESSI  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:12.59  1 pt 
 31.  Tom LOFFREDO  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:15.75  1 pt 
 32.  Gabriel KARADAS  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:16.44  1 pt 
 33.  Mathis MYOTTE  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:18.25  1 pt 
 34.  Théo NETO COUTO  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:30.44  1 pt 
 ---  Oscar MONNERET  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Tom RIQUEMBOURG  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
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   JD 21 PLOT1 10-11Ans 

 DIJON
 12 mars 2023 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

Séries : 50 Dos Messieurs - (10 Ans : 10 ans) [J1 : Di 12/03/2023 - R2]

 1.  Alexandru-Casian CIOBANU CIUREA  2013  ROU  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  49.42  211 pts 
 2.  Hadrien LAPERGUE  2013  FRA  CN BEAUNE  50.06  195 pts 
 3.  Joshua CHAUMIER  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  52.89  132 pts 
 4.  Alex CHANEL  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  53.03  129 pts 
 5.  Morgan LOMBARD  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  55.02  93 pts 
 6.  Maxence PANSIOT  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  55.44  86 pts 
 7.  Timothée DESPLANCHES  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:00.41  24 pts 
 8.  Hugo MARTIN  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:00.65  22 pts 
 9.  Giulian MOUGEOT  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:04.40  2 pts 

 10.  Luc BEYAZGUN  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:07.24  1 pt 
 11.  Esteban BOIDOT  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:08.37  1 pt 
 12.  Tiago VICENTE  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:09.29  1 pt 
 13.  Arthur SCHAAL  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:10.19  1 pt 
 14.  Nathan REVAUX  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:11.60  1 pt 
 15.  Ezio BOITARD  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:11.71  1 pt 
 16.  Charles BOTHIER  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:15.06  1 pt 
 17.  Guillaume COURTY  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:15.55  1 pt 
 18.  Nassym EL MEZAITI  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:15.78  1 pt 
 19.  Adam DIMASSI  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:21.31  1 pt 
 20.  Nathan COLLARDEY  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:22.71  1 pt 
 21.  Zakaria AMEZIANE  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:22.83  1 pt 
 22.  Matthias BOTHIER  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:26.60  1 pt 
 23.  Milo FOIS  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:31.42  1 pt 
 24.  Samuel MONIN  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:38.07  1 pt 
 25.  Hugo JOLY  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:40.31  1 pt 
 26.  Soline BAUDRILLART  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:42.95  1 pt 
 ---  Souleyman BOUZALGUI  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Théo GUILLOT  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Camille MERCET  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Moslim RAMI  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Brasse Messieurs - (11 Ans : 11 ans) [J1 : Di 12/03/2023 - R1]

 1.  Thibaut PARIS  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  47.83  393 pts 
 2.  Gustave PETIT  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  51.37  290 pts 
 3.  Oscar JOBLOT  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  53.15  244 pts 
 4.  Aymeric MANDON  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  55.28  195 pts 
 5.  Louis LORENZINI  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  58.01  139 pts 
 6.  Elio CHAUVENET  2012  FRA  CN BEAUNE  59.08  120 pts 
 7.  Timothé SUDRES  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:00.78  93 pts 
 8.  Livier PARENT  2012  FRA  CN BEAUNE  1:04.62  44 pts 
 9.  Jules BUGHIN  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:06.34  28 pts 

 10.  Naël VOYE  2012  FRA  CN NUITS-ST-GEORGES  1:07.03  22 pts 
 11.  Antonin CHOCHON LATOUCHE  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:07.74  17 pts 
 12.  Louis PAUTHENET  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:08.69  12 pts 
 13.  Raphaël PAUL JABER  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:12.42  1 pt 
 14.  Ilyass BERCHANE  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:13.38  1 pt 
 15.  Luca BURCA  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:13.62  1 pt 
 16.  Oscar MONNERET  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:14.64  1 pt 
 17.  Thomas IVANOV  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:15.01  1 pt 
 18.  Matteo DA COSTA  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:15.62  1 pt 
 19.  Antoine GAMBA  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:16.66  1 pt 
 20.  Pacôme JACQUIER  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:16.96  1 pt 
 21.  Maxime OTTIN-PECCHIO  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:21.03  1 pt 
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   JD 21 PLOT1 10-11Ans 

 DIJON
 12 mars 2023 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 50 Brasse Messieurs - (11 Ans : 11 ans) [J1 : Di 12/03/2023 - R1]

 22.  Abderahman GUEDDOUCHE  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:26.34  1 pt 
 23.  Yassir KAUCH  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:27.06  1 pt 
 24.  Ilyès EDDANNI  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:28.97  1 pt 
 25.  Gabriel KARADAS  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:32.56  1 pt 
 26.  Milo MOINGEON  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:40.03  1 pt 
 ---  Simon BLIN  2012  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DSQ 

Séries : 50 Brasse Messieurs - (10 Ans : 10 ans) [J1 : Di 12/03/2023 - R2]

 1.  Alex CHANEL  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  51.95  275 pts 
 2.  Hadrien LAPERGUE  2013  FRA  CN BEAUNE  58.69  127 pts 
 3.  Joshua CHAUMIER  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:00.15  102 pts 
 4.  Alexandru-Casian CIOBANU CIUREA  2013  ROU  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:00.43  98 pts 
 5.  Sean JACQUEMOUD COLLET  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:04.43  46 pts 
 6.  Maxence PANSIOT  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:09.18  9 pts 
 7.  Augustin EVRARD  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:10.45  4 pts 
 8.  Hugo MARTIN  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:13.92  1 pt 
 9.  Elie MOTUS  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:17.39  1 pt 

 10.  Esteban BOIDOT  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:17.46  1 pt 
 11.  Thomas COLLANGE  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:17.81  1 pt 
 12.  Arsène GUENIN  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:18.10  1 pt 
 13.  Matthias BOTHIER  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:21.76  1 pt 
 14.  Morgan LOMBARD  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:25.73  1 pt 
 15.  Jérémy COLLIN  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:26.03  1 pt 
 16.  Yanis KAOUCH  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:28.60  1 pt 
 17.  Nassym EL MEZAITI  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:30.11  1 pt 
 18.  Cyriaque GAUTHIER--LEGROS  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:32.17  1 pt 
 19.  Nathan REVAUX  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:35.50  1 pt 
 20.  Luc BEYAZGUN  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1:36.53  1 pt 
 21.  Adam DIMASSI  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  2:02.47  1 pt 
 ---  Charles BOTHIER  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  Leon VIARD  2013  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  DNS dec 
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